
KOERU MÄNGUDE
KERGEJÕUSTIKUVÕISTLUSED   10.06.2001

NAISED

100m jooks
1 HEDI PREIMER 26.03.83 TMG 13,79 fin. 13,79
2 ANN VALANG 19.02.84 TG 14,33 14,19
3 HELENA TAMMIK 18.04.88 KOERU 15,06 15,06
4 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.88 KOERU 15,07 15,08
5 MAIKEN ADUSOO 03.09.87 KOERU 15,63
6 AIVI SILLAMAA 88 KOERU 19,48

800m jooks
1 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.88 KOERU 2.46,27
2 PILLE RAUDSEPP 26.03.86 KOERU 2.48,18

Kaugushüpe
1 HEDI PREIMER 26.03.83 TMG 4.49
2 KIRSIKA KOOL 28.05.88 KOERU 4.13
3 ANN VALANG 19.02.84 TG 3.96
4 AIVI SILLAMAA 88 KOERU 2.31

Kuulitõuge
1 KÜLLI TAMBRE 76 10.85

Odavise
N (600g)

1 AGNES LEMBERG 73 PAIKER 23.71
2 KÜLLI TAMBRE 76 20.00

U-18 (500g)
1 ANN VALANG 19.07.84 TG 19.20

MEHED

100m jooks
1 MARGO LINDERMANN 80 KOERU 11,79 fin. 11,69
2 SILVER KUNDEL 07.03.85 TMG 12,04 12,03
3 SIIM METSLA 11.10.84 TMG 12,04 12,34
4 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 KOERU 12,05
5 HEGERT HORN 05.10.83 TMG 12,08
6 AARE AAN 21.12.83 KOERU 12,27
6 URMET TOOMELA 81 TÜRI 12,27
8 OTT TALVIK 11.01.83 KOERU 12,33
9 ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.85 TMG 12,40

10 VADIM GRITŠENKO 22.04.84 SG 12,45
11 TAAVI JAGO 04.03.83 TMG 12,50
12 TIMAR SAAR 12.09.80 KOERU 12,81
13 NEEMO KULL 17.05.85 TMG 13,20
14 TARVO ALLMERE 27.11.84 KOERU 13,36
15 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.84 KOERU 13,43
16 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.85 KOERU 13,61
17 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.86 KOERU 14,15



1000m jooks
1 ANDRE JAANIMÄE 24.12.83 TMG 2.53,22
2 VADIM GRITŠENKO 22.04.84 SG 2.53,24
3 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.84 KOERU 2.55,18
4 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.85 KOERU 3.02,97
5 KRISTJAN ÖÖPIK 85 TMG 3.03,22
6 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.86 KOERU 3.14,45
7 HEGERT HORN 05.10.83 TMG 3.27,81

Kaugushüpe
1 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 KOERU 6.32
2 EERO EELMA 31.12.82 KOERU 5.88
3 OTT TALVIK 11.01.83 KOERU 5.59
4 URMET TOOMELA 81 TÜRI 5.51
5 SILVER KUNDEL 07.03.85 TMG 5.43
6 AARE AAN 21.12.83 KOERU 5.36
7 HEGERT HORN 05.10.83 TMG 5.31
8 ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.85 TMG 5.21
9 ANDRE JAANIMÄE 24.12.83 TMG 5.17

10 TIMAR SAAR 12.09.80 KOERU 5.08
11 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.84 KOERU 5.08
12 REIGO JÕGISTE 06.08.85 KOERU 5.05
13 LAURI BOBROVSKI 05.04.86 KOERU 4.94
14 VADIM GRITŠENKO 22.04.84 SG 4.87
15 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.85 KOERU 4.86
16 TAAVI JAGO 04.03.83 TMG 4.76
17 TARVO ALLMERE 27.11.84 KOERU 4.68
18 SIIM METSLA 11.10.84 TMG 4.50
19 ANDRES LAANISTE 75 KOERU 4.40
20 ANDRES TAMME 83 KOERU 3.45

Kuulitõuge
1 ILMAR MÕTTUS 17.06.78 ALEM 12.08
2 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 KOERU 11.01
3 AHTO SALUM 66 PAIKER 10.55
4 ANDRUS KARRO 60 KOERU 10.38
5 NEEMO KULL 17.05.85 TMG 10.38
6 AIVAR LAGENÕMM 27.05.72 KOERU 9.77
7 TIMAR SAAR 12.09.80 KOERU 9.30
8 ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.85 TMG 9.22
9 URMET TOOMELA 81 TÜRI 7.60

Odavise
M (800g)

1 TARMO SAAR 03.03.83 KOERU 47.56
2 AIVO SALUM 66 PAIKER 43.64
3 ALAR SAAR 28.11.81 KOERU 42.59
4 MARGO LINDERMANN 80 KOERU 40.36
5 ANDRES LAANISTE 75 KOERU 39.60
6 TIMAR SAAR 12.09.80 KOERU 35.27

U-20 (700g)
1 EERO EELMA 31.12.82 KOERU 47.60
2 OTT TALVIK 11.01.83 KOERU 36.89
3 TAAVI JAGO 04.03.83 TMG 33.74
4 AARE AAN 21.12.83 KOERU 31.30



U-18 (600g)
1 SILVER KUNDEL 07.03.85 TMG 42.16
2 SIIM METSLA 11.10.84 TMG 41.92
3 ANDREI STEPANOV 14.02.85 TMG 40.33
4 MARION ADUSOO 13.10.84 KOERU 39.50
5 NEEMO KULL 17.05.85 TMG 39.09
6 VIRGO ADUSOO 29.07.85 KOERU 34.80

REIGO JÕGISTE 06.08.85 KOERU 0

U-16 (500g)
1 ERKI VALDMAA 30.04.86 TG 45.39
2 TANEL GRAUBERG 21.03.87 KOERU 42.33
3 EGERD VALDMAA 30.04.86 TG 35.57
4 MARTIN ADUSOO 10.11.86 KOERU 31.89


